

d

C.A.No. 8373 OF 1997
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.11 in
Civil Appeal No.8373/1997(For Preliminary Hearing)

RAMKISHAN & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R C SHARMA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 29/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned with liberty to file copies of
relevant orders on record.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master